
Halbmarathon  am  04.11.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 11 Berger, Martin SC Lauf M5560 1 1 : 2 8 : 5 6 
2 13 Beyer, Horst ohne M4569 1 1 : 3 0 : 1 6 
3 8 Hofacker, Volker Vitalhaus-Team M3582 1 1 : 3 2 : 1 2 
4 2 Velten, Marlon TV Bühlertal M5064 1 1 : 3 2 : 3 5 
5 9 Burkart, Erik ohne M3581 2 1 : 3 2 : 3 7 
6 5 Braun, Lucas Powersports Offenburg e.V. M2588 1 1 : 4 1 : 1 5 
7 10 Berger, Petra SC Lauf W5562 1 1 : 4 4 : 4 8 
8 7 Tisch, Sybille ohne W4073 1 1 : 4 7 : 5 6 
9 15 Goetz, Helmut TV Scherzheim M4568 2 1 : 4 8 : 1 6 

10 6 Maier, Bianca ohne W4075 2 1 : 5 2 : 0 8 
11 3 Matzkowski, Uwe SV Freistett M5067 2 1 : 5 3 : 4 8 
12 1 Frietsch, Thomas Lauf mit Markus M3083 1 1 : 5 5 : 1 2 
13 4 Seifermann, Markus Lauf mit Markus M4572 3 1 : 5 5 : 1 3 
14 14 Bauer, Norbert ohne M5562 2 2 : 0 2 : 2 6 
15 12 Bauer, Manfred ohne M5066 3 2 : 1 8 : 0 9 
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04.11.2017  -  19:32:40

1. Waldhägenich-Lauf



Halbmarathon  am  04.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 11 Berger, Martin SC Lauf M5560 1 1 : 2 8 : 5 6 
2 13 Beyer, Horst ohne M4569 1 1 : 3 0 : 1 6 
3 8 Hofacker, Volker Vitalhaus-Team M3582 1 1 : 3 2 : 1 2 
4 2 Velten, Marlon TV Bühlertal M5064 1 1 : 3 2 : 3 5 
5 9 Burkart, Erik ohne M3581 2 1 : 3 2 : 3 7 
6 5 Braun, Lucas Powersports Offenburg e.V. M2588 1 1 : 4 1 : 1 5 
7 15 Goetz, Helmut TV Scherzheim M4568 2 1 : 4 8 : 1 6 
8 3 Matzkowski, Uwe SV Freistett M5067 2 1 : 5 3 : 4 8 
9 1 Frietsch, Thomas Lauf mit Markus M3083 1 1 : 5 5 : 1 2 

10 4 Seifermann, Markus Lauf mit Markus M4572 3 1 : 5 5 : 1 3 
11 14 Bauer, Norbert ohne M5562 2 2 : 0 2 : 2 6 
12 12 Bauer, Manfred ohne M5066 3 2 : 1 8 : 0 9 
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1. Waldhägenich-Lauf



Halbmarathon  am  04.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 10 Berger, Petra SC Lauf W5562 1 1 : 4 4 : 4 8 
2 7 Tisch, Sybille ohne W4073 1 1 : 4 7 : 5 6 
3 6 Maier, Bianca ohne W4075 2 1 : 5 2 : 0 8 
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1. Waldhägenich-Lauf



10km  am  04.11.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 203 Deichelbohrer, Markus Vitalhaus-Team M3578 1 3 6 : 3 5 
2 208 Kohler, Ralf ohne M4075 1 3 7 : 0 9 
3 189 Fischer, Manuel SG Stadtwerke-Karlsruhe M2588 1 3 8 : 5 7 
4 178 Hölzle, Michael SV Woodly M3085 1 3 9 : 1 8 
5 161 Horeth, Uwe Vitalhaus-Team M5067 1 4 2 : 2 0 
6 201 Eckstein, Marius Teamspirit Foundation M3582 2 4 2 : 5 7 
7 163 Schludecker, Josef Vitalhaus-Team M5560 1 4 3 : 0 6 
8 212 Volz, Ralf Rothaus-Team M4572 1 4 3 : 2 6 
9 177 Hölzle, Andrea VfL Ostelsheim W3086 1 4 4 : 2 6 

10 206 Lorenz, Hans Christian ohne M4074 2 4 4 : 4 7 
11 216 Gerber, Stefan Hundesportclub Gamshurst M3581 3 4 4 : 4 9 
12 174 Welle, Christoph ohne M2589 2 4 5 : 4 4 
13 192 Ihle, Daniel Vitalhaus-Team M3084 2 4 5 : 4 7 
14 217 Schmid, Christoph SC Önsbach M4073 3 4 5 : 5 5 
15 180 The, Yu-Kai ohne M4076 4 4 6 : 0 2 
16 190 Adam, Corinna SC Lauf W4569 1 4 6 : 1 7 
17 108 Grüger, Patrick SC Önsbach M3580 4 4 6 : 3 4 
18 220 Berger, Stephan ohne M4570 2 4 7 : 0 3 
19 209 Rettig, Markus ohne M4075 5 4 7 : 0 9 
20 200 Prestenbach, Dirk SV Bühlertal M3579 5 4 7 : 1 2 
21 186 Volz, Wolfgang TV Eisental M5560 2 4 7 : 1 4 
22 150 Gelfert, Andreas ohne M3084 3 4 7 : 1 6 
23 145 Hilberer, Dominik ohne M3582 6 4 8 : 4 1 
24 179 Stolz, Klaus ohne M5559 3 4 8 : 4 9 
25 120 Dreher, Frank VfB Bühl M4077 6 4 9 : 3 7 
26 167 Hoernstein, Urs ohne M4074 7 4 9 : 4 2 
27 101 Hug, Volker MST MMXVII M4074 8 4 9 : 4 4 
28 210 Rettig, Christian ohne M4077 9 5 0 : 0 9 
29 199 Müller, Markus SV Ulm M3083 4 5 0 : 4 1 
30 144 Haderer, Lisa Niesatzer Hurzle W2096 1 5 0 : 5 4 
31 116 Reith, Michael Lauf mit Markus M5067 2 5 1 : 0 9 
32 169 Gauss, Stefan Niesatzer Hurzle M4570 3 5 1 : 1 8 
33 219 Luis, Medellin ohne M7539 1 5 1 : 2 3 
34 143 Egner, Jasmin Niesatzer Hurzle W2096 2 5 1 : 3 1 
35 204 Lorenz, Leon ohne M1601 1 5 2 : 2 3 
36 117 Bellmann, Viktor Lauf mit Markus M4073 10 5 2 : 2 8 
37 127 Zeller, Petra NeverGiveUp W5063 1 5 2 : 3 0 
38 131 Feßler, Martina NeverGiveUp W4075 1 5 2 : 3 8 
39 124 Vogt, Alfred NeverGiveUp M6053 1 5 2 : 4 3 
40 202 Schmid, Uli Teamspirit Foundation M3083 5 5 2 : 5 2 
41 170 Egner, Markus ohne M2589 3 5 3 : 0 9 
42 191 Hauk, Conny Sonnen-Apotheke W4076 2 5 3 : 2 2 
43 111 Gentner, Timo Lauf mit Markus M3578 7 5 3 : 3 9 
44 125 Walter, Marina NeverGiveUp W2591 1 5 3 : 4 8 
45 196 Dilger, Marco TTV Bühlertal M4568 4 5 4 : 0 1 
46 136 Graß, Jürgen NeverGiveUp M4568 5 5 4 : 0 3 
47 109 Krinowsky, Petra Lauf mit Markus W4077 3 5 4 : 4 8 
48 205 Gehring, Matthias ohne M4075 11 5 4 : 4 9 
49 121 Steurer, Lena vitaldorv W2592 2 5 6 : 0 8 
50 151 Armbruster, Lena Niesatzer Immenstein Hexe W2094 3 5 6 : 1 0 
51 154 Neukirch, Pascal Niesatzer Immenstein Hexe M4077 12 5 6 : 1 3 
52 193 Roegele, Angelika Rieder Laufmädels W4073 4 5 6 : 2 0 
53 141 Schemel, Ute Lauf mit Markus W5067 2 5 6 : 5 3 
54 128 Hahn, Annette NeverGiveUp W4570 2 5 7 : 0 7 
55 159 Lempert, Maria ohne W4569 3 5 7 : 3 0 
56 148 Bäuerle, Uwe Lauf mit Markus M5064 3 5 7 : 4 6 
57 104 Kohler, Bianca ohne W2591 3 5 8 : 2 1 
58 142 Fernbach, Anja Lauf mit Markus W4073 5 5 8 : 3 0 
59 198 Höß, Simon SC Lauf M1898 1 5 8 : 4 3 
60 197 Höß, Wilfried SC Lauf M5064 4 5 8 : 4 6 
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04.11.2017  -  19:32:40

1. Waldhägenich-Lauf



10km  am  04.11.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 187 Meier, Ewald NeverGiveUp M5064 5 5 8 : 4 8 
62 106 Wanten, Peter Lauf mit Markus M7044 1 5 9 : 0 0 
63 171 Wanten, Mariel TV Bühlertal W1205 1 5 9 : 0 2 
64 172 Ruddies, Rüdiger Oberweier M5063 6 5 9 : 3 0 
65 130 Lamprecht, Sabine NeverGiveUp W4571 4 5 9 : 4 8 
66 114 Karcher, Dana Lauf mit Markus W4073 6 5 9 : 5 4 
67 195 Grethel, Doris Rieder Laufmädels W5065 3 5 9 : 5 8 
68 194 Hock-Waßmer, Kirstin Rieder Laufmädels W5067 4 5 9 : 5 9 
69 122 Krampfert, Dorothee Lauf mit Markus W5063 5 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 
70 153 Lang, Karl Niesatzer Immenstein Hexe M5561 4 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 
71 160 Burgert, Daniel ohne M3084 6 1 : 0 0 : 3 0 
72 188 Strohmajer, Jana ohne W3578 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 2 
73 173 Lorenz, Thomas ohne M4568 6 1 : 0 1 : 1 8 
74 107 Hurst, Heike Lauf mit Markus W4074 7 1 : 0 1 : 2 1 
75 134 Huber, Peter Lauf mit Markus M5063 7 1 : 0 2 : 4 9 
76 152 Lang, Niklas Niesatzer Immenstein Hexe M2095 1 1 : 0 3 : 0 0 
77 126 Scheer, Corina NeverGiveUp W4568 5 1 : 0 3 : 2 3 
78 115 Bellmann, Irene Lauf mit Markus W3085 2 1 : 0 3 : 5 3 
79 113 Meier, Sabrina Lauf mit Markus W3581 2 1 : 0 4 : 4 6 
80 139 Grampp, Manfred Lauf mit Markus M5562 5 1 : 0 5 : 0 0 
81 221 Wacker, Birgit TV Eisental W5067 6 1 : 0 5 : 4 5 
82 112 Ehinger, Otto Lauf mit Markus M5561 6 1 : 0 7 : 0 2 
83 118 Blödt, Jürgen Lauf mit Markus M5066 8 1 : 0 7 : 0 3 
84 149 Schmitt, Jutta Lauf mit Markus W4568 6 1 : 0 7 : 2 9 
85 100 Hug, Nadine Lauf mit Markus W4077 8 1 : 0 9 : 0 5 
86 138 Skerra, Christine Lauf mit Markus W5560 1 1 : 1 0 : 0 5 
87 132 Schulten, Martina Lauf mit Markus W2095 4 1 : 1 0 : 2 5 
88 168 Eberle, Marc Lauf mit Markus M3580 8 1 : 1 0 : 2 6 
89 146 Hilberer, Susanne ohne W3084 3 1 : 1 0 : 4 8 
90 164 Wagner, Patrick Lauf mit Markus M4073 13 1 : 1 1 : 0 6 
91 135 Burgert, Christina Lauf mit Markus W2588 4 1 : 1 1 : 3 5 
92 175 Nesselbosch, Martina ohne W2592 5 1 : 1 1 : 4 1 
93 176 Zink, Nicola Lauf mit Markus W2590 6 1 : 1 1 : 4 2 
94 166 Doran-Pelliccia, Sandra Lauf mit Markus W4569 7 1 : 1 2 : 3 6 
95 133 Huber, Andrea Lauf mit Markus W5067 7 1 : 1 2 : 3 7 
96 211 Schludecker, Jennifer Rothaus-Team W2096 5 1 : 1 3 : 5 0 
97 218 Maurath, Erna SVK W7047 1 1 : 1 4 : 3 1 
98 184 Schwab, Stefanie ohne W2093 6 1 : 1 6 : 2 8 
99 213 Hemker, Heinrich ohne M6053 2 1 : 2 3 : 2 3 
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1. Waldhägenich-Lauf



10km  am  04.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 203 Deichelbohrer, Markus Vitalhaus-Team M3578 1 3 6 : 3 5 
2 208 Kohler, Ralf ohne M4075 1 3 7 : 0 9 
3 189 Fischer, Manuel SG Stadtwerke-Karlsruhe M2588 1 3 8 : 5 7 
4 178 Hölzle, Michael SV Woodly M3085 1 3 9 : 1 8 
5 161 Horeth, Uwe Vitalhaus-Team M5067 1 4 2 : 2 0 
6 201 Eckstein, Marius Teamspirit Foundation M3582 2 4 2 : 5 7 
7 163 Schludecker, Josef Vitalhaus-Team M5560 1 4 3 : 0 6 
8 212 Volz, Ralf Rothaus-Team M4572 1 4 3 : 2 6 
9 206 Lorenz, Hans Christian ohne M4074 2 4 4 : 4 7 

10 216 Gerber, Stefan Hundesportclub Gamshurst M3581 3 4 4 : 4 9 
11 174 Welle, Christoph ohne M2589 2 4 5 : 4 4 
12 192 Ihle, Daniel Vitalhaus-Team M3084 2 4 5 : 4 7 
13 217 Schmid, Christoph SC Önsbach M4073 3 4 5 : 5 5 
14 180 The, Yu-Kai ohne M4076 4 4 6 : 0 2 
15 108 Grüger, Patrick SC Önsbach M3580 4 4 6 : 3 4 
16 220 Berger, Stephan ohne M4570 2 4 7 : 0 3 
17 209 Rettig, Markus ohne M4075 5 4 7 : 0 9 
18 200 Prestenbach, Dirk SV Bühlertal M3579 5 4 7 : 1 2 
19 186 Volz, Wolfgang TV Eisental M5560 2 4 7 : 1 4 
20 150 Gelfert, Andreas ohne M3084 3 4 7 : 1 6 
21 145 Hilberer, Dominik ohne M3582 6 4 8 : 4 1 
22 179 Stolz, Klaus ohne M5559 3 4 8 : 4 9 
23 120 Dreher, Frank VfB Bühl M4077 6 4 9 : 3 7 
24 167 Hoernstein, Urs ohne M4074 7 4 9 : 4 2 
25 101 Hug, Volker MST MMXVII M4074 8 4 9 : 4 4 
26 210 Rettig, Christian ohne M4077 9 5 0 : 0 9 
27 199 Müller, Markus SV Ulm M3083 4 5 0 : 4 1 
28 116 Reith, Michael Lauf mit Markus M5067 2 5 1 : 0 9 
29 169 Gauss, Stefan Niesatzer Hurzle M4570 3 5 1 : 1 8 
30 219 Luis, Medellin ohne M7539 1 5 1 : 2 3 
31 204 Lorenz, Leon ohne M1601 1 5 2 : 2 3 
32 117 Bellmann, Viktor Lauf mit Markus M4073 10 5 2 : 2 8 
33 124 Vogt, Alfred NeverGiveUp M6053 1 5 2 : 4 3 
34 202 Schmid, Uli Teamspirit Foundation M3083 5 5 2 : 5 2 
35 170 Egner, Markus ohne M2589 3 5 3 : 0 9 
36 111 Gentner, Timo Lauf mit Markus M3578 7 5 3 : 3 9 
37 196 Dilger, Marco TTV Bühlertal M4568 4 5 4 : 0 1 
38 136 Graß, Jürgen NeverGiveUp M4568 5 5 4 : 0 3 
39 205 Gehring, Matthias ohne M4075 11 5 4 : 4 9 
40 154 Neukirch, Pascal Niesatzer Immenstein Hexe M4077 12 5 6 : 1 3 
41 148 Bäuerle, Uwe Lauf mit Markus M5064 3 5 7 : 4 6 
42 198 Höß, Simon SC Lauf M1898 1 5 8 : 4 3 
43 197 Höß, Wilfried SC Lauf M5064 4 5 8 : 4 6 
44 187 Meier, Ewald NeverGiveUp M5064 5 5 8 : 4 8 
45 106 Wanten, Peter Lauf mit Markus M7044 1 5 9 : 0 0 
46 172 Ruddies, Rüdiger Oberweier M5063 6 5 9 : 3 0 
47 153 Lang, Karl Niesatzer Immenstein Hexe M5561 4 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 
48 160 Burgert, Daniel ohne M3084 6 1 : 0 0 : 3 0 
49 173 Lorenz, Thomas ohne M4568 6 1 : 0 1 : 1 8 
50 134 Huber, Peter Lauf mit Markus M5063 7 1 : 0 2 : 4 9 
51 152 Lang, Niklas Niesatzer Immenstein Hexe M2095 1 1 : 0 3 : 0 0 
52 139 Grampp, Manfred Lauf mit Markus M5562 5 1 : 0 5 : 0 0 
53 112 Ehinger, Otto Lauf mit Markus M5561 6 1 : 0 7 : 0 2 
54 118 Blödt, Jürgen Lauf mit Markus M5066 8 1 : 0 7 : 0 3 
55 168 Eberle, Marc Lauf mit Markus M3580 8 1 : 1 0 : 2 6 
56 164 Wagner, Patrick Lauf mit Markus M4073 13 1 : 1 1 : 0 6 
57 213 Hemker, Heinrich ohne M6053 2 1 : 2 3 : 2 3 

Tria Seite  6 / 10

04.11.2017  -  19:32:40

1. Waldhägenich-Lauf



10km  am  04.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 177 Hölzle, Andrea VfL Ostelsheim W3086 1 4 4 : 2 6 
2 190 Adam, Corinna SC Lauf W4569 1 4 6 : 1 7 
3 144 Haderer, Lisa Niesatzer Hurzle W2096 1 5 0 : 5 4 
4 143 Egner, Jasmin Niesatzer Hurzle W2096 2 5 1 : 3 1 
5 127 Zeller, Petra NeverGiveUp W5063 1 5 2 : 3 0 
6 131 Feßler, Martina NeverGiveUp W4075 1 5 2 : 3 8 
7 191 Hauk, Conny Sonnen-Apotheke W4076 2 5 3 : 2 2 
8 125 Walter, Marina NeverGiveUp W2591 1 5 3 : 4 8 
9 109 Krinowsky, Petra Lauf mit Markus W4077 3 5 4 : 4 8 

10 121 Steurer, Lena vitaldorv W2592 2 5 6 : 0 8 
11 151 Armbruster, Lena Niesatzer Immenstein Hexe W2094 3 5 6 : 1 0 
12 193 Roegele, Angelika Rieder Laufmädels W4073 4 5 6 : 2 0 
13 141 Schemel, Ute Lauf mit Markus W5067 2 5 6 : 5 3 
14 128 Hahn, Annette NeverGiveUp W4570 2 5 7 : 0 7 
15 159 Lempert, Maria ohne W4569 3 5 7 : 3 0 
16 104 Kohler, Bianca ohne W2591 3 5 8 : 2 1 
17 142 Fernbach, Anja Lauf mit Markus W4073 5 5 8 : 3 0 
18 171 Wanten, Mariel TV Bühlertal W1205 1 5 9 : 0 2 
19 130 Lamprecht, Sabine NeverGiveUp W4571 4 5 9 : 4 8 
20 114 Karcher, Dana Lauf mit Markus W4073 6 5 9 : 5 4 
21 195 Grethel, Doris Rieder Laufmädels W5065 3 5 9 : 5 8 
22 194 Hock-Waßmer, Kirstin Rieder Laufmädels W5067 4 5 9 : 5 9 
23 122 Krampfert, Dorothee Lauf mit Markus W5063 5 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 
24 188 Strohmajer, Jana ohne W3578 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 2 
25 107 Hurst, Heike Lauf mit Markus W4074 7 1 : 0 1 : 2 1 
26 126 Scheer, Corina NeverGiveUp W4568 5 1 : 0 3 : 2 3 
27 115 Bellmann, Irene Lauf mit Markus W3085 2 1 : 0 3 : 5 3 
28 113 Meier, Sabrina Lauf mit Markus W3581 2 1 : 0 4 : 4 6 
29 221 Wacker, Birgit TV Eisental W5067 6 1 : 0 5 : 4 5 
30 149 Schmitt, Jutta Lauf mit Markus W4568 6 1 : 0 7 : 2 9 
31 100 Hug, Nadine Lauf mit Markus W4077 8 1 : 0 9 : 0 5 
32 138 Skerra, Christine Lauf mit Markus W5560 1 1 : 1 0 : 0 5 
33 132 Schulten, Martina Lauf mit Markus W2095 4 1 : 1 0 : 2 5 
34 146 Hilberer, Susanne ohne W3084 3 1 : 1 0 : 4 8 
35 135 Burgert, Christina Lauf mit Markus W2588 4 1 : 1 1 : 3 5 
36 175 Nesselbosch, Martina ohne W2592 5 1 : 1 1 : 4 1 
37 176 Zink, Nicola Lauf mit Markus W2590 6 1 : 1 1 : 4 2 
38 166 Doran-Pelliccia, Sandra Lauf mit Markus W4569 7 1 : 1 2 : 3 6 
39 133 Huber, Andrea Lauf mit Markus W5067 7 1 : 1 2 : 3 7 
40 211 Schludecker, Jennifer Rothaus-Team W2096 5 1 : 1 3 : 5 0 
41 218 Maurath, Erna SVK W7047 1 1 : 1 4 : 3 1 
42 184 Schwab, Stefanie ohne W2093 6 1 : 1 6 : 2 8 
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1. Waldhägenich-Lauf



Walking  am  04.11.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 155 Armbruster, Hartmut Niesatzer Immenstein Hexe M5560 1 1 : 2 4 : 3 0 
2 182 Röck, Bettina ohne W4570 1 1 : 3 0 : 0 0 
3 183 Maier, Heike ohne W5065 1 1 : 3 0 : 0 2 
4 156 Stephan, Marianne Niesatzer Immenstein Hexe W5562 1 1 : 3 0 : 5 9 
5 158 Hörth, Kathy Niesatzer Immenstein Hexe W5065 2 1 : 3 1 : 0 1 
6 105 Wanten, Thea ohne W6548 1 1 : 3 2 : 1 6 
7 185 Schwab, Bärbel ohne W5066 3 1 : 3 2 : 2 2 
8 214 Auer, Ursula ohne W4073 1 1 : 3 3 : 3 6 
8 215 Trunz, Stefanie ohne W4073 1 1 : 3 3 : 3 6 

10 224 Dußmann, Brigitte ohne W4568 2 1 : 3 9 : 5 6 
10 223 Höß, Magdalena ohne W5066 4 1 : 3 9 : 5 6 
10 225 Klumpp, Elisabeth ohne W5064 4 1 : 3 9 : 5 6 
13 103 Friedmann, Mario Lauf mit Markus M4569 1 1 : 4 3 : 3 7 
14 181 Frank, Anja ohne W4572 3 1 : 4 3 : 4 1 
15 207 Braun, Karlheinz TV Bühlertal M6551 1 2 : 0 5 : 0 4 
16 222 Geiges, Arno TV Bühlertal M6552 2 2 : 0 5 : 0 8 
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1. Waldhägenich-Lauf



Walking  am  04.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 155 Armbruster, Hartmut Niesatzer Immenstein Hexe M5560 1 1 : 2 4 : 3 0 
2 103 Friedmann, Mario Lauf mit Markus M4569 1 1 : 4 3 : 3 7 
3 207 Braun, Karlheinz TV Bühlertal M6551 1 2 : 0 5 : 0 4 
4 222 Geiges, Arno TV Bühlertal M6552 2 2 : 0 5 : 0 8 
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1. Waldhägenich-Lauf



Walking  am  04.11.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 182 Röck, Bettina ohne W4570 1 1 : 3 0 : 0 0 
2 183 Maier, Heike ohne W5065 1 1 : 3 0 : 0 2 
3 156 Stephan, Marianne Niesatzer Immenstein Hexe W5562 1 1 : 3 0 : 5 9 
4 158 Hörth, Kathy Niesatzer Immenstein Hexe W5065 2 1 : 3 1 : 0 1 
5 105 Wanten, Thea ohne W6548 1 1 : 3 2 : 1 6 
6 185 Schwab, Bärbel ohne W5066 3 1 : 3 2 : 2 2 
7 214 Auer, Ursula ohne W4073 1 1 : 3 3 : 3 6 
7 215 Trunz, Stefanie ohne W4073 1 1 : 3 3 : 3 6 
9 224 Dußmann, Brigitte ohne W4568 2 1 : 3 9 : 5 6 
9 223 Höß, Magdalena ohne W5066 4 1 : 3 9 : 5 6 
9 225 Klumpp, Elisabeth ohne W5064 4 1 : 3 9 : 5 6 

12 181 Frank, Anja ohne W4572 3 1 : 4 3 : 4 1 
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1. Waldhägenich-Lauf


